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Research In Motion RIM

Nokia Corporation
Motorola Mobility
Samsung Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Sony Ericsson Mobile Communications

HTC Corporation
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LG Electronics, Inc.

ZTE Corporation

.10 Huawei Technologies Limited
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Vodafone Group Plc

Orange-France Telecom

T-Mobile

02 Telefonica, S.A.

Telecom Italia S.p.A.

SK Telecom Co., Ltd.

China Mobile

Singapore Telecommunications Limited

SingTel



NN

A b DD

o1 o1 o1 01 O1
A b S D S
g1~ WO N -

11

.12

.10.
.10.
.10.

1.
1.
1.

12,
12,
12,
12,

N

N

-

w

N

EE SO O R

NFC

Hutchison Whampoa Limited

TV

Telstra Corporation Limited
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